The 328FM is a loop-powered flow totalizer used in
conjuction with a level transmitter or flowrate transmitter to
calculate total flow in an open channel.
The unit recieves a 4-20 mA signal that is either
proportional to the liquid level in the channel, or that is
proportional to the flow rate in the channel. The unit
calculates the flow from the input signal and displays the
total flow in user selectable units of measure.

585 Fortson Street
Shreveport, La. 71107 - USA
MODEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
Voice: 318-424-8471
Fax: 318-425-2421
E-mail: delta@deltacnt.com
Web Site: http://www.deltacnt.com
00-32811A The most recent version of this document is available at http://www.deltacnt.com/00-32811.pdf
Flexible Mounting Configurations
The 328FM is designed to be plugged directly into Delta
Controls Pressure transmitters and RF Admittance Level
transmitters. It can also be mounted in a stand-alone
environmental housing or panel-mounted in the user's
instrument panel.
Simple User Interface
The Model 328FM has a built-in display and
keypad. 4 pushbuttons allow simple setup of
calibration parameters.
BASIC
TYPE
-
HOUSING
-
OPTIONS
MODEL NO.: 328FM - I - AA
M/N DESCRIPTION
AA None
PS 120/VAC TO 24VDC POWER
SUPPLY
M/N
DESCRIPTION
328FM Loop Powered
Totalizer
M/N DESCRIPTION
I Plug-in to Delta Level Transmitter
R Remote Panel Mount
4X Type 4X PVC Housing
XP Explosionproof Housing
CL I Div I Gr B,C,D,E,F,G
3.25
3.75
3.253.75
CL
LC
1.075
Ø3.25
PANEL
CUTOUT
0.166
(4 plcs)